
 

 

To register and pay for Summer Camps,    
visit:  www.marian.com - click on “Athletics” and “Registration” 

Marian Central Catholic HS, 1001 McHenry Ave, Woodstock, IL 60098; 815-338-4220 

 

FOOTBALL Contact: Liam Kirwan ⦁ lkirwan@marian.com Youth - $80  Grades: K - 8 Dates: July 7-10; 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm High School with Strength & Conditioning - $225 Grades: 9 - 12 Dates: June/July 

 

GOLF - BOYS & GIRLS Contact: Matt Jones ⦁ mjones@bullvalleygolfclub.com Instruction offered through Bull Valley Golf Club Sundays May 25 - July 6;   Cost $500 - $1,275 

 

LACROSSE - $80 Contact: Joe McCamant ⦁ mccam1172@comcast.net Grades: 9 - 12          Dates: July 14 - 17; 12:00 pm - 4:30 pm 

 

SOCCER - BOYS & GIRLS  - $110 Contact: Andre Watson ⦁ andrewatson99@gmail.com Grades: 9 - 12  Dates: June 9 - 13; 9:00 am - 11:00 am 

 

SOFTBALL - $50 Contact: Paul Sandall ⦁ softball@marian.com Grades:  3 - 12 Dates:  June 2, 9, 16, 23, 30; 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

 

TENNIS - BOYS & GIRLS - $110 Contact: Tom Berger ⦁ tberger@marian.com (girls) 

 Gina Jasovic ⦁ gjasovic@gmail.com (boys) Grades: 9 - 12   Dates: July 14 - 17; 9:00 am - 10:30 am 

 

VOLLEYBALL Contact: Doug Wilbrandt ⦁  dwilbrandt@marian.com Youth Grades: 4 - 6; July 7 - 10; 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm - $75 Grades: 7 - 8; July 7 - 10; 12:30  pm - 2:00 pm - $100 High School - $150 Grades: 9 - 10; July 7 - 10 & 14 - 16; 10:30 am - 12:00 pm Grades:  11 - 12; July 7 - 10 & 14 - 16; 8:30 am - 10:00 am 

 

WRESTLING - $125 Contact: Ryan Prater ⦁ rpraypray@gmail.com Grades: K - 12 Dates: July 29, 30, 31; 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

 

 

 

Marian Central Catholic High School  
Summer Camps 2025 

 

Grade level indicated is the grade level the student is entering in Fall, 2025 Updated 5/9/25 

 

BAND (YOUTH) - $125 Contact: Andrew Ossler ⦁ aossler@marian.com Grades: 5 - 8 Dates: August 4 - 7; 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

 

BASEBALL - $100 Contact: Matt Schmidt ⦁ mattschmidt20@yahoo.com Youth & High School Hitting:  July 21 - 24 Infield/Outfield:  July 28 - 31 Grades: 3 - 8; 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Grades: 9 -12:  12:30 pm - 3:30 pm 

 

BASKETBALL  
GIRLS Contact: Lee Brown ⦁ lee.brown20@yahoo.com Youth - $60; Grades: 1 - 8 Dates: June 16 - 20; 9:00 am - 10:30 am High School - $100 Dates:  June 2 - 6; 9:00 am - 11:00 am 

BOYS Contact: Cody O’Neill ⦁ coneill@marian.com Youth - $75; Grades: K - 8 Dates: June 16 - 19; 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm High School - $125 Dates: June 2 - 27; 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 

 

CHEER - $30 Contact:  Lilly Bolman ⦁ lillybolman17@gmail.com Grades: 9 - 12 Dates:  June 10 - 12; 11:00 am - 3:30 pm 

 

CROSS COUNTRY - $65 Contact: William Stoll ⦁ wwstoll@att.net Grades: 5 - 12 Dates: July 14 - 18; 7:00 am - 8:30 am 

 

DANCE Contact:  Tori Anderson ⦁ tori.disilvio.5@gmail.com Grades: 1 - 8 Skills Camp - $60 Dates:  July 11 - 12; 10:00 am - 2:00 pm Friday Night Lights Performance Camp - $30 Dates: Aug 30; 10:00 am - 2:00 pm AND        Sept 4; 5:30 - 6:30 pm; Performance on September 5 

 

FENCING - $80 New Fencers/$40 Returning Fencers Contact: Monika Hess ⦁ mhess@marian.com Grades: 9 - 12 Dates:  June 30 - July 3; 9:00 am - 11:00 am 
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